AGENDA
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
ALICE SPRINGS TOWN COUNCIL
12PM MONDAY, 5 JULY 2021
VIA ZOOM TELECONFERENCE

ATTENDANCE AND APOLOGIES

DECLARATION OF INTEREST

MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING

3.1 Unconfirmed Minutes of the previous meeting held 7 June 2021

BUSINESS ARISING
4.1 Action items list from previous meeting

JUNE 2021 - APPLICATIONS

5.1 Lots 2696 & 5644 194 Stuart Highway
5.2 Lot 738 21 Chewings Street
5.3 Lot 4702 11 Gardenia Court
54 Lot 7852 2 St. Andrews Place
5.5 Lot 1867 7 Ewart Place
JUNE 2021 — PERMITS (For Information Only)

6.1 Lot 1902 22 Pedler Avenue
6.2 Lot 1365 11 Ballingall Street
6.3 Lot 7019 28 Gilbert Place

6.4 Lot 6234 12 Rieff Court

6.5 Lot 5934 47 Eagle Court
JUNE 2021 — PART 5’s ISSUED (For Information Only)
71 Lot 3401 33 Plowman Street
7.2 Lot 3240 20 Forrest Crescent
7.3 Lot 6252 32 Mallam Crescent

GENERAL BUSINESS
NEXT MEETING / ADJOURNMENT

12pm Wednesday, 4 August 2021

CONFIDENTIAL

10

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

(08) 8950 0500

. ATTENDANCE / APOLOGIES — CONFIDENTIAL

RESUMPTION OF MEETING IN CONFIDENCE

DECLARATION OF INTEREST — CONFIDENTIAL

MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING — CONFIDENTIAL

PA2021/0185
PA2021/0196
PA2021/0171
PA2021/0123
PA2021/0201

DP21/0163
DP21/0047
DP21/0170
DP21/0175
DP21/0121

DP20/0170
DP18/0166
DP19/0315

13.1 Unconfirmed Confidential Minutes of Meeting held Monday, 7 June 2021

BUSINESS ARISING — CONFIDENTIAL
14.1 Lot 7575 — 21 Hartley Street (Survey Plan)

GENERAL BUSINESS — CONFIDENTIAL
CLOSE
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alicesprings.nt.gov.au



