

AGENDA
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
ALICE SPRINGS TOWN COUNCIL
12PM MONDAY, 5 JULY 2021
VIA ZOOM TELECONFERENCE

1. ATTENDANCE AND APOLOGIES
2. DECLARATION OF INTEREST
3. MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING
 - 3.1 Unconfirmed Minutes of the previous meeting held 7 June 2021
4. BUSINESS ARISING
 - 4.1 Action items list from previous meeting
5. JUNE 2021 - APPLICATIONS

5.1	Lots 2696 & 5644	194 Stuart Highway	PA2021/0185
5.2	Lot 738	21 Chewings Street	PA2021/0196
5.3	Lot 4702	11 Gardenia Court	PA2021/0171
5.4	Lot 7852	2 St. Andrews Place	PA2021/0123
5.5	Lot 1867	7 Ewart Place	PA2021/0201
6. JUNE 2021 – PERMITS (*For Information Only*)

6.1	Lot 1902	22 Pedler Avenue	DP21/0163
6.2	Lot 1365	11 Ballingall Street	DP21/0047
6.3	Lot 7019	28 Gilbert Place	DP21/0170
6.4	Lot 6234	12 Rieff Court	DP21/0175
6.5	Lot 5934	47 Eagle Court	DP21/0121
7. JUNE 2021 – PART 5's ISSUED (*For Information Only*)

7.1	Lot 3401	33 Plowman Street	DP20/0170
7.2	Lot 3240	20 Forrest Crescent	DP18/0166
7.3	Lot 6252	32 Mallam Crescent	DP19/0315
8. GENERAL BUSINESS
9. NEXT MEETING / ADJOURNMENT

12pm Wednesday, 4 August 2021

CONFIDENTIAL

10. ATTENDANCE / APOLOGIES – CONFIDENTIAL
11. RESUMPTION OF MEETING IN CONFIDENCE
12. DECLARATION OF INTEREST – CONFIDENTIAL
13. MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING – CONFIDENTIAL
 - 13.1 Unconfirmed Confidential Minutes of Meeting held Monday, 7 June 2021
14. BUSINESS ARISING – CONFIDENTIAL
 - 14.1 Lot 7575 – 21 Hartley Street (Survey Plan)
15. GENERAL BUSINESS – CONFIDENTIAL
16. CLOSE